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Holiday - no collection Delayed Collection Day

Maroon/A Week Gray/B Week

Milk cartons & juice boxes
Soup, broth & wine cartons

Food & beverage
bottles & jars

NO PLASTIC BAGS

Food & Beverage Cans Plastic bottles, jugs,
cups, tubs, container

#1, #2 & #5

Not Accepted!
aerosol cans - holiday lights - paint cans - kitchen pots/pans -  plastic cups - plastic utensils - plastic straws - Keurig cups
-  black plastic containers - garden hoses - Styrofoam and foam cartons - plastic toys - ceramics - drinking glasses - glass
bakeware - vases -  window glass - ice cream cartons - takeout cartons -  food soiled pizza boxes - shiny greeting cards -

hardcover books - paper cups - paper plates/bowls -  egg cartons - shredded paper - tissue paper - wrapping paper.

2026 Recycle Calendar Holidays
1/1/26
5/25/26
7/4/26
9/7/26
11/26/26
12/25/26 

New Year’s Day
Memorial Day
4th of July - NO DELAY
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas

If your pick-up falls on or after a holiday,
your service will be delayed by one day.

952-937-8900

suburbanwastemn.com

Suburban Waste Services

Recycling service is provided every other week on your service day

Mail, office & school papers
Magazines and newspapers

Flattened boxes & carboard*
(*no larger than  3' x 3')

More information 

online!


